

**PERMISSIONS:** 

## PHOTO RELEASE

I hereby give my consent for All Things Kabuki to use, reproduce, and publish images of my child. I understand images may be used on All Things Kabuki's social media pages and/or website. Images may also be used on printed publications for awareness and promotional purposes.



I hereby release All Things Kabuki and its legal representative and assigns from any and all claims whatsoever in connection with the use, reproduction, or publication of images.

I understand this document has no expiration date and I have the right to revoke my permission, in writing, at any time. I am aware that a revocation would not affect previously published material.

Please return this document to info@allthingskabuki.org. This document may be electronically signed.

## BROCHURES, AWARENESS CARDS, PROGRAM USAGE (ie: Pen Pal Club | Spotlight) PROMOTIONAL MATERIAL & ONLINE AWARENESS CAMPAIGNS NO PROMOTIONAL USE | FAMILY SPOTLIGHT / PEN PAL CLUB ONLY KABUKI - First and Last Name DATE Signed PARENT - First and Last Name (Print) PARENT Signature I authorize All Things Kabuki Inc to use, reproduce, and publish images of me and/or my other children for special projects or publications which may include siblings and/or families. Approved Parents / Siblings